STANLEY ELECTRIC U.S. CO., INC.

1627 S.R. 142 S.E. Telephone (614) 852-5200
LONDON, OHIO 43140 Rapifax (614) 852-5201

May 26, 1992

Administrator

National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
400 Seventh St., S.W.

Washington, D.C. 20590

Dear Sir,

As per Part 566 - Manufacturer Identification in Title 49, Code
Federal Regulations issued in Federal Register dated November
1981, we furnish the information below. Please note the change
the address of the manufacturer.

INFORMATION
a) Name of the manufacturer:

Stanley Electric U.S. Co., Inc.

b) Address of the manufacturer:

420 East High Street
London, Ohio 43140

¢) Type of covered equipment:

Headlamp

Tail lamp

Stop lamp

License plate lamp

Parking lamp

Reflex reflector

Intermediate reflex reflector
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8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

Side marker lamp

Intermediate side marker lamp
Back-up lamp

Turn signal lamp

Clearance lamp

Center high mounted stop lamp

Sincerely,
& Ué/édu

Toshio Uchikawa
President, Director



